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4th May 2026 (Monday)

5th May 2026 (Tuesday)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

Day Order-Friday. 

Day Order-Thursday.

Day Order-Friday. 

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 1

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 2

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 3

28th March 2026 (Saturday)

11th April 2026 (Saturday)

25th April 2026 (Saturday)

Farewell for 2026 
passing out Batch of 

all programs

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

1st June 2026 (Monday) to
7th June 2026 (Sunday)

26th July 2026 (Sunday) to
4th August 2026 (Tuesday)

The next Academic Year 2026–27 will 
commence on 5th August 2026
(Wednesday). 
 
 

NOTE:

Program/ 
Semester

Registration and 
Orientation 

Programme for First-
Year Undergraduate & 
Postgraduate Students

Last Day of Instruction for 
all Undergraduate and 

Postgraduate Programs for 
the Even Semester of the 

Academic year 2025–2026.

Notification and 
Pre Registration 
Summer Term 

Courses

Registration and 
commencement of 

summer Term 
classes for all 

Schools

Declaration of Results of End- 
Term Examinations - Even 

Semester of
the Academic Year 2025-26 for 

all Undergraduate and 
Postgraduate Programs.

Mid-Term Examinations for Summer Term of the 
Academic Year 2025–26 for all schools

Pre-Registration for 
the Odd Semester 
of the Academic 

Year 2026-2027 for 
all programs

Last Day of 
Instruction for 

Summer Term of 
the Academic year 

2025–2026
for all Schools

End-Term Examinations for 
the Summer Term of the 

Academic Year 2025-2026 for 
all Schools

2025-26 for all Undergraduate 
and Postgraduate Programs

including Lab Exams.

Declaration of 
Examination Results 
of a Even Semester 

[Make up & Summer 
Term ] for the 

academcic year
2025-2026

Announcemnt of 
Eligibility List for the Odd 

Semester of the 
academci Year 2026-

2027

BA (English, 
Psychology)

NA 6th May 2026 (Wednesday)
8th May 2026 

(Friday)
8th June 2026 

(Monday)
15th June 2026 (Friday)

29th June 2026 (Monday) to 1st July 2026 
(Wednesday)

6th April 2026 
(Monday) to 11th 

April 2026 (Saturday)

17th July 2026 
(Friday)

20th July 2026 (Monday) to 
25th July 2026 (Saturday)

8th August 2026 
(Saturday)

8th August 2026 
(Saturday)

M.Sc Psychology NA 6th May 2026 (Wednesday)
7th May 2026 (Thursday) to  
30th May 2026 (Saturday) 

8th May 2026 
(Friday)

8th June 2026 
(Monday)

15th June 2026 (Friday)
29th June 2026 (Monday) to 1st July 2026 

(Wednesday)

6th April 2026 
(Monday) to 11th 

April 2026 (Saturday)

17th July 2026 
(Friday)

20th July 2026 (Monday) to 
25th July 2026 (Saturday)

8th August 2026 
(Saturday)

8th August 2026 
(Saturday)

Presidency School of 
Liberal Arts and 

Sciences
PG 7th January 2026 (Wednesday)

10th March 2026 (Tuesday) 
to

14th March 2026 (Saturday)

End-Term Examinations for the 
Even Semester of the Academic 

Year
2025-26 for all  Undergraduate 

and Postgraduate Programs 
including Lab Exams.

Presidency School of 
Liberal Arts and 

Sciences
UG 7th January 2026 (Wednesday)

10th March 2026 (Tuesday) 
to

14th March 2026 (Saturday)

7th May 2026 (Thursday) to  
30th May 2026 (Saturday) 

Registration & 
Commencement of classes for 

First-Year (Even Semester 
2025–2026) Undergraduate & 

Postgraduate
Students

Mid-Term Examinations for 
all Undergraduate and 

Postgraduate Programs for 
the Even Semester of the 
Academic Year 2025–26

Schools UG/ PG

Class Committee Meeting- I for SOLAS 2nd March 2026 (Monday) to 6th March 2026 

19th March 2026 (Thursday)

21st March 2026 (Saturday)

Holiday 15th February 2026 (Sunday)

17th February 2026 (Tuesday) to 21st February 2026 

28th February 2026 (Saturday)

13th March 2026 (Wednesday)

Seminar on Neurodivergent learners in campus & Inclusive teaching methods

Ugadi - Holiday

Ramzan - Holiday

Maha Shivaratri

UDDAN – 2 (Inter-University Sports Meet)

FDP on Experiential Learning strategies for Multidisciplinary Teaching- Day 5 

FDP on Experiential Learning strategies for Multidisciplinary Teaching- Day 1

Makara Sankranti

Workshop on Art as therapy

31st January 2026 (Saturday)

Founder's Day 3rd February 2026 (Tuesday)

FDP on Experiential Learning strategies for Multidisciplinary Teaching- Day 4 18th February 2026 (Wednesday)

FDP on Experiential Learning strategies for Multidisciplinary Teaching- Day 2 4th February 2026 (Tuesday)

FDP on Experiential Learning strategies for Multidisciplinary Teaching- Day 3 11th February 2026 (Wednesday)

Holiday 14th January 2026 (Wednesday)

Republic Day Holiday 26th January 2026 (Monday)

Event Date

Registration and Commencement of Classes for the Even Semester (2025–2026) for all 7th January 2026 (Wednesday)

Declaration of Results of End-Term Examinations – Odd Semester (2025–2026) for all 8th January 2026 (Wednesday)

16th January 2026 (Friday)

Event Date

May Day - Holiday

INVINCIA: Cultural Fest

Class Committee Meeting- II for SOLAS

1st June 2026 (Monday) to 7th June 2026 (Sunday)

Registration and Commencement of Summer Term classes for all schools. 8th June 2026 (Monday)

1st May 2025 (Monday)
Last Instruction Day for all Undergraduate and Postgraduate Programs – Even 
End-Term Examinations (Including Lab Exams) for all Undergraduate and Postgraduate 

Notification & Pre-Registration: Summer Term Courses.

Semester Break (Non-Instructional Days)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)
7th May 2026 (Thursday) to 30th May 2026 
8th May 2026 (Friday)

15th June 2026 (Friday)Declaration of Results of End-Term Examinations for all Undergraduate and Postgraduate 

27th March 2026 (Friday)  and 28th March 2026 Liberal Arts Conclave

Masterclass on Design Thinking 15th April 2026 (Wednesday)

Workshop on Campus Communication 25th March 2026 (Wednesday)

10th April 2026 (Friday) to 11th April 2026 

Workshop on Misinformation and Disinformation: Fake News in the Social Media Age 22nd April 2026 (Wednesday)

27th April 2026 (Monday) to 4th May 2026 (Monday)

Seminar on Mindfullness Practice and Phyical Health Indicators

Workshop on Pages in Conversation 

28th April 2026 (Tuesday)

28th April 2026 (Wednesday)


